
Pos.  

1 

2 

3 

4 

5 

6 

7 

8 

9 

10 

11 

12 

13 

14 

15 

16 

17 

18 

19 

20 

21 

St.Nr.  

117 

597 

719 

516 

2 

598 

922 

131 

4 

191 

225 

212 

824 

27 

25 

110 

313 

628 

12 

411 

262 

Name  

Tim Schröter 
Raphael Hellmuth 
Simon Hahn 
Luca Frank 
Luca Nierychlo 
Harry Dale 
John Kranhold 
Tom Sönke Hänel 
Hannes Lorenz 
Oskar Saade 
Mika Loberenz 
Keanu Käding 
Willi Süßmuth 
Henry Herzog 
Moritz Kwasny 
Erik Manzei 
Niklas Kaul 
Tobias Preitsameter 
Bennett Sander 
Lasse Weber 
John Brandin 

FMN  

DMSB 

DMSB 

DMSB 

DMSB 

DMSB 

KNMV 

DMSB 

DMSB 

DMSB 

DMSB 

DMSB 

DMSB 

DMSB 

DMSB 

DMSB 

DMSB 

DMSB 

DMSB 

DMSB 

DMSB 

DMSB 

NAT  

DEU 

DEU 

DEU 

DEU 

DEU 

GBR 

DEU 

DEU 

DEU 

DEU 

DEU 

DEU 

DEU 

DEU 

DEU 

DEU 

DEU 

DEU 

DEU 

DEU 

DEU 

Bewerber  

SEVENSEVENSIX 

ADAC Hessen Thüringen MX Rookie Team/KTM Sarholz 

KTM Kosak Racing Team / ADAC Pfalz e.V. 

ADAC Hessen-Thüringen, MEFO Racing Sport 

AK Bouw-Hutten Metaal Junior Team 

SixtySeven Team 

MEFO SPORT RAING TEAM by KTM Sturm 

Mefo Sport Racing Team by Motoroox 

ADAC Team Weser-Ems / MEFO SPORT RACING TEAM 

SevenSevenSix Mx-School 

HM Racing Honda Falkensee 

ADAC Hansa MX Junior Team 

KTM GST Berlin Racing/ ADAC Hansa MX Junior Team e.V 

ADAC Hessen Thüringen 

ADAC Südbayern / DiebenbuschMotorsport 

BLUHN NEW RACING 

ADAC SH MX Junior Team 

KTM GST Berlin 

Marke  

Husqvarna 

KTM 

KTM 

KTM 

GasGas 

KTM 

GasGas 

KTM 

GasGas 

Husqvarna 

Husqvarna 

GasGas 

KTM 

GasGas 

KTM 

Husqvarna 

Yamaha 

KTM 

GasGas 

KTM 

GasGas 

Runden  

12 

12 

12 

12 

12 

12 

12 

12 

12 

12 

12 

12 

12 

12 

12 

11 

11 

11 

11 

11 

11 

Gesamtzeit  

26:15.969 

26:20.245 

26:24.005 

26:40.089 

26:51.592 

27:02.435 

27:16.249 

27:30.411 

27:39.614 

27:45.139 

28:06.944 

28:12.670 

28:22.761 

28:29.807 

28:31.437 

26:17.989 

26:32.247 

26:39.798 

26:41.053 

26:43.789 

26:44.475 

Beste Zeit.  

2:04.857 

2:06.311 

2:06.061 

2:07.630 

2:07.758 

2:08.468 

2:08.921 

2:09.807 

2:10.242 

2:11.034 

2:14.370 

2:14.763 

2:15.259 

2:14.582 

2:16.589 

2:15.307 

2:15.724 

2:17.513 

2:17.347 

2:17.797 

2:17.349 

Diff.  

4.276 

8.036 

24.120 

35.623 

46.466 

1:00.280 

1:14.442 

1:23.645 

1:29.170 

1:50.975 

1:56.701 

2:06.792 

2:13.838 

2:15.468 

1 Runde 

1 Runde 

1 Runde 

1 Runde 

1 Runde 

1 Runde 

Punkte  

25 

22 

20 

18 

16 

15 

14 

13 

12 

11 

10 

9 

8 

7 

6 

5 

4 

3 

2 

1 

0 

Nach Runden sortiert
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PKS : J.Kerschke                                                 
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Pos.  

22 

23 

24 

25 

26 

27 

28 

29 

30 

31 

32 

33 

34 

35 

36 

37 

38 

39 

40 

St.Nr.  

47 

379 

31 

792 

6 

429 

24 

93 

121 

35 

228 

153 

17 

514 

417 

595 

370 

578 

508 

Name  

Nick Soltysiak 
Fiete Buckenthien 
Tizian Bolliger 
Johnny Schrader 
Tim Westenberger 
Florian Gansel 
Finley Böhme 
Marlon Flentje 
Joshua Kaczmarek 
Luke Breuer 
Philip Kämpfer 
Bruno Socher 
Bosse Martensson 
Nick de Jong 
Domenik Klemm 
Eryk Landowski 
Leo Franke 
Neo Nindelt 
Tom-Louis Achtermann 

FMN  

DMSB 

DMSB 

MS 

DMSB 

DMSB 

DMSB 

DMSB 

DMSB 

DMSB 

DMSB 

DMSB 

DMSB 

DMSB 

DMSB 

DMSB 

DMSB 

DMSB 

DMSB 

DMSB 

NAT  

DEU 

DEU 

CHE 

DEU 

DEU 

DEU 

DEU 

DEU 

DEU 

DEU 

DEU 

DEU 

DEU 

DEU 

DEU 

POL 

DEU 

DEU 

DEU 

Bewerber  

Camping-Service Ivo Tulke 

Schmicker Racing 

Becker Racing 

HD Racing Team 

MSC Pflückuff e.V. 

TKS Racing Team 

Husqvarna Elf Team Pfeil 

TYK-Team Yamaha Knobloch sponsored by A.T.E.C 

Marke  

GasGas 

KTM 

KTM 

GasGas 

KTM 

KTM 

KTM 

Husqvarna 

Husqvarna 

GasGas 

Yamaha 

Husqvarna 

TM 

KTM 

Husqvarna 

KTM 

Husqvarna 

GasGas 

KTM 

Runden  

11 

11 

11 

11 

11 

11 

11 

11 

11 

11 

11 

11 

11 

10 

10 

10 

5 

Gesamtzeit  

26:49.678 

26:54.626 

27:25.634 

27:36.121 

27:38.731 

27:44.139 

27:44.457 

27:51.446 

28:03.151 

28:18.241 

28:23.191 

28:25.301 

28:29.357 

26:27.176 

26:29.148 

26:58.472 

12:39.406 

1:36.253 

Beste Zeit.  

2:17.639 

2:17.971 

2:18.777 

2:21.416 

2:18.472 

2:21.450 

2:22.192 

2:20.579 

2:24.545 

2:21.524 

2:22.749 

2:25.342 

2:24.929 

2:18.014 

2:23.441 

2:29.674 

2:15.600 

Diff.  

1 Runde 

1 Runde 

1 Runde 

1 Runde 

1 Runde 

1 Runde 

1 Runde 

1 Runde 

1 Runde 

1 Runde 

1 Runde 

1 Runde 

1 Runde 

2 Runden 

2 Runden 

2 Runden 

7 Runden 

12 Runden 

Punkte  

0 

0 

0 

0 

0 

0 

0 

0 

0 

0 

0 

0 

0 

0 

0 

0 

0 

0 

0 

Nach Runden sortiert
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